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FE CORTINA (0303015C)
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003

Torneo FE CORTINA 0303015C

Luogo CORTINA D'AMPEZZO  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet

FSI - FE CORTINA (0303015C) - CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 18-12-2025

FE CORTINA (0303015C)
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

15 1N Badiale Riccardo         ITA VEN VE 1632 0 0 1935 M 104182

22 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1527 0 0 1991 M 111617

6 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1642 0 0 1941 M 101558

29 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1952 M 118071

27 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1353 0 0 1991 M 116141

20 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1570 0 0 1946 M 109863

12 2N Di Patre Livio           ITA ABR TE 1669 0 0 1938 M 103989

8 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1612 0 0 1947 M 102308

9 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA TRE TN 1615 0 0 1958 M 103104

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1654 0 0 1941 M 101586

4 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1952 M 100206

25 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA VEN TV 1470 0 0 1970 M 112125

13 3N Melasecchi Paolo         ITA ABR TE 1512 0 0 1956 M 103993

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1502 0 0 1957 M 103675

19 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1705 0 0 1929 M 109582

5 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA CAM BN 1561 0 0 1948 M 100442

16 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 1656 0 0 1965 M 104756

18 2N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1986 M 106665

30 3N Porretta Monica          ITA TRE TN 1500 0 0 1973 F 118345

14 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1645 0 0 1956 M 104062

23 3N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1500 0 0 1989 M 111626

17 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1570 0 0 1922 M 105032

11 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1749 0 0 1961 M 103840

24 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1627 0 0 1969 M 111838

1 3N Westermann Robin         EE 1580 0 0 20 M

28 2N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1597 0 0 1989 M 116156

21 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1603 0 0 1964 M 110942

31 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1678 0 0 1981 M 118399

26 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1635 0 0 1951 M 114694
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

15 1N Badiale Riccardo         ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1935 M 104182

22 3N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 111617

6 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1941 M 101558

29 2N Ceccato Alessandro       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 118071

27 3N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1991 M 116141

20 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1946 M 109863

12 2N Di Patre Livio           ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1938 M 103989

8 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1947 M 102308

9 2N Fortunato Vito           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 103104

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1941 M 101586

4 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1952 M 100206

25 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 112125

13 3N Melasecchi Paolo         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1956 M 103993

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 103675

19 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1929 M 109582

5 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1948 M 100442

16 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1965 M 104756

18 2N Polese Marco             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1986 M 106665

30 3N Porretta Monica          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1973 F 118345

14 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 104062

23 3N Rostolis Riccardo        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 111626

17 1N Soravia Giuseppe         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1922 M 105032

11 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1961 M 103840

24 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 111838

1 3N Westermann Robin         1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

28 2N Xia Jie                  ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 116156

21 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 110942

31 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1981 M 118399

26 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1951 M 114694
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